D
Eagle Mountain Flag 333 FM 2325 Wimberley, TX 78676 512-847-0010
emflag.com
STARGAZER LED Downlight/Internal-External
Truck Combo
(M) = 9"
(M) = 12"
(M) = 15.75"

5 lbs
Capable of powering up to 3 (S) or (M) StarGazers
STARGAZER Ordering Information
Model LED Kelvin Temp
Ordering Example: SG-3K-EHS-M-60
Low Voltage Cable Length
SOLAR POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS AVAILABLE. CONTACT EAGLE MOUNTAIN FOR MORE INFORMATION
Dome Size Dome Finish
BLANK = Satin (Std.)
BRZ = Bronze
BLK = BK
WHT = White
  SG = StarGazer
Truck FinishTruck Style
5K = 5000K
AMBER
= AMBER EHS= External, Stationary
 150 = 150'
 100 = 100'
60 = 60' (Std.)
SIL = Silver
WHT = White
BLK = Black
BRZ = Bronze
BLANK = Gold (Std.)
3K = 3000K (Std.)              (Std.)
M= Medium
PHOTOCELL


PCxxxVCM
(1/2" Conduit Mount)
Please specify input voltage
Voltage: 120 OR 208-277
PCxxxVFM
matt
Typewriter
Capable of powering up to (3)
StarGazers on a single circuit
5lbs
9"W x 9"L 5"H
NOT TO BE PLACED IN OR
ON THE FLAGPOLE(S)
matt
Typewriter
Capable of powering up to (3) StarGazers on a single circuit
3lbs
4"W x 11"L x 3"H
NOT TO BE PLACED IN OR ON THE FLAGPOLE(S)
matt
Typewriter
SG-MG-DRIVER
Marine Grade Power Supply
matt
Typewriter
SG-AG-DRIVER
Above Ground/Wall Mount Power Supply
matt
Typewriter
SG-IG-DRIVER
In Ground/Direct Burial Power Supply
matt
Typewriter
Capable of powering up to (3) StarGazers on a single circuit
5 lbs
12"L x 10"W x 6"H
NOT TO BE PLACED IN OR ON THE FLAGPOLE(S)
NOT TO BE FULLY SUBMERGED UNDERWATER